L = 3000 mm
01
H
B
At
NE J Codice/
Code
Ø ♙♙ B H L At
mm kg/m mm mm mm mm2
A4 ¤ 01A3C075L 3,9 0,78 75 75 3000 27 daN/m 3990
A4 ¤ 01A3C100L 3,9 0,80 100 75 3000 27 daN/m 5670
A4 ¤ 01A3C150L 3,9 0,85 150 75 3000 27 daN/m 9030
A4 ¤ 01A3C200L 3,9 1,09 200 75 3000 31 daN/m 12400
A4 ¤ 01A3C300L 3,9 1,50 300 75 3000 31 daN/m 18760
A4 ¤ 01A3C400Q 4,4 2,12 400 75 3000 47 daN/m 25320
A4 ¤ 01A3C500Q 4,4 2,48 500 75 3000 47 daN/m 31940
A4 ¤ 01A3C600Q 4,4 2,85 600 75 3000 47 daN/m 38550
¤ Scegli il materiale/ Choose the material
10
0L
10
0L
B = 75 mm B = 100-600 mm
75
PASSERELLA A RETE MTC-ITALY   Wire mesh cable tray